TAYK >

Tirkiye Actkdeniz Yaris Kullbu

Takim
ETI
COLUMBIA
CDT

MSI SAILING
TUPRAS
FB DOGUS YELKEN
ARCELIK
KIA

TRAMOLA SAILING
MEDIAMARK-ISTANBUL S.C.

BALANU MARS ATLETICS

AKKIM KIMYA

UK SAILS
MESA SAILING
GOZTEPE AGANLAR S.T.

DERE CONSTRUCTION
DHO

2022 ACIK DENIZ TROFESI

BCT GECCi SONUCLARI
Tekne Adi Sira Marmara DzKK Adalar
ALIZE M 1st 1,0 5,0
ALIZE 1070 2nd 2,0 10,0
ELECTRON s [0 3,0
TEAM LINEA ROSSA 4th 40 13,0
ANYTHING GOES 5th 6.0 16,0
FENERBAHCE 5 o O 90
FENERBAHGE 1 7th 7.0 19,0
PAPILI 8th 3,0 27,0
ALIZE 34.7 or [ 1,0
LOOPING 10th _ 2,0
DHO TIRAMOLA 11th 9,0 26,0
ZACAPA 12th IIIIIIIII
HEDEF YELKEN 13th 5,0
AGENT un [ eo
NOX s [ 7o
MARY 17th _ 8,0
ADVERPORT 16th 8,0
CHEESE V 18th _ 11,0
AKPA CHEMICALS on [ 20
GOOD DAY SUNSHINE 22nd _ 14,0
DHO ROTA 20th 14,0
BOND 21st 14,0
BURAN 2z [ 5o
DEFINE 24th _ 17,0
FOX s [ so
CYGNUS o [ 20
ISKORPIT o [ 2o
SHAKSUKA sn [ 2o
BINDOKUZYUZYIRMIBES oon [ 2o
ORIENT EXPRESS VI son [ 2o
ANYTHING st [ 2o
DHO REIS and [ 20
MAGIC TWELVE s [ 20
RAPSODI s [ 30 0,0

Toplam
6,0
12,0
17,0
17,0
22,0
23,0
26,0
30,0
33,0
34,0
35,0
36,0
37,0
38,0
39,0
40,0
40,0
43,0
44,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
47,0
49,0
50,0
52,0
53,0
54,0
55,0
56,0
57,0
60,0
61,0

63,0



